

Purchase & Enter To Receive Your FREE Bosch Radio!

Purchase any eligible Bosch Condensing Boiler or two eligible Bosch Tankless Water Heaters during the Promotional Period (7/18/2022 to 9/2/2022) for a **free Bosch Jobsite Radio.**

*Promotion valid from 7/18/2022 to 9/2/2022. While supplies last. Additional terms apply, see below or access www.bosch-hvacpromos.com/promo/radio for details.

Eligible Products For Promotion

Bosch Condensing Boiler

- ▶ Bosch Greenstar: Heat or Combi (Wall, Floor or Pro models)
- ▶ Bosch Singular: 4000 model or 5200 model

Bosch Tankless Water Heater

▶ Tankless Water Heater: Greentherm 9000 (2 units needed to be eligible for the promotion)





Bosch Condensing Boiler and Tankless Promotion

July 18th - Sep 2nd



Bosch Condensing Boiler and Tankless Promotion:

Contractors who purchase any eligible Bosch Condensing Boiler or two (2) units of Bosch Tankless Water Heater between **July 18th, 2022 and September 2nd, 2022 (Promotion Period)** and submit a valid registration within the Promotion Period will receive a Bosch Jobsite Radio (model GPB18V-5CN) (est. retail value: \$219). **Batteries are not included.** Limit to 1 per contractor (contractor firm). Valid while supplies last, proof of purchase and registration of the Eligible Bosch Product(s) is required. See below for additional terms and restrictions.

To claim your reward:

Online registration is fast, easy and there is no paperwork to mail-in! On-line registration at the promotion site (listed below) is required to claim your Bosch Jobsite Radio. Once you successfully submitted your claim you will receive an e-mail confirmation of your promotion submission - this e-mail only confirms receipt of your submission - not approval.

Be sure to have the following required information before you can claim your reward:

- ► Valid e-mail address and mailing address
- Product and model name/number
- ▶ Your wholesale invoice number and an electronic copy to upload.

Register your eligible product purchases for the Jobsite Radio at: www.bosch-hvacpromos.com/promo/radio

- ▶ Follow the on-line instructions. Be sure to click "Finished" when you are done.
- ▶ All submissions will receive a confirmation e-mail. Please check it for completeness. If you find an error please e-mail the contact provided.
- ▶ At the end of the promotion period please allow up to 4 weeks to receive your reward.
- ▶ All submissions must be received on-line by Sep 2nd, 2022, 11:59pm EST.

Promotion rules and regulations:

(1) Only Eligible Bosch Product(s) purchased between July 18, 2022 – September 2, 2022 are eligible for the specified reward. (2) Only claims submitted through the on-line system at www.bosch-hvacpromos.com/promo/radio are eligible. Acceptance of submission is not automatic approval - supplied information will be verified at the end of the promotion period within 4 weeks. Only 1 Bosch Jobsite Radio per contractor (contractor firm). (3) An invoice from your HVAC distributor is required as proof of purchase and must be uploaded. (4) Registration for this promotion does not automatically register the product for warranty; please complete warranty registrations as usual at: ABC Contractors: bosch-abcpartner.com, non-ABC Contractors: BoschProHVAC.com. (5) Only valid submissions will be considered for the reward. Incomplete, fraudulent or late entries will be rejected. (6) All entries must be received no later than September 2nd,2022, 11:59pm EST. (7) Contractor is responsible for any and all tax liabilities. (8) This offer is not valid with any other promotion.

*Accepted products purchased via distributor/wholesale only. Purchases on retail store (online included) are not valid for this promotion.

**Eligible Bosch Products purchased through a Bosch authorized HVAC distributor/wholesale only. Purchases on retail store (online included) are not eligible to participate in this promotion. This registration site is only for the Promotion Reward. To register the product for warranty ABC Contractors: BoschProHVAC com



Are You an Accredited Bosch Contractor?











Learn more at Bosch-ABCpartner.com